
 

Last date for submission of duly filled application 21.12.2022 (Wednesday) 
Conduction of RAT (Research Aptitude Test for 
Ph.D.) 

26.12.2022 (Monday) 

Result Declaration of RAT 29.12.2022 (Thursday) 

Display of list of Shortlisted candidates for Interviews  01.01.2023 (Sunday) 

Conduction of Ph.D. Interviews (for all departments) 02.01.2023 (Monday), 
03.01.2023 (Tuesday), 
04.01.2023 (Wednesday) 

Display of list of Selected Candidates  09.01.2023 (Monday) 

Duration of Online Payment of Full Fee 12.01.2023 (Thursday) to  
15.01.2023 (Sunday) 

Last date of Admission for Ph.D. 16.01.2023 (Monday) 

Counselling for Waitlisted Candidates (if any) and 
Online Payment of Full Fee. 

18.01.2023 (Wednesday) and  
21.01.2023 (Saturday) 

Revised Admission Calendar for Ph.D. Admissions Nov-Dec 2022  
(Winter Session) 


